

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9068-9073/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 17/07/2009 in WA
No.823/2007,17/07/2009 in WA No.824/2007,17/07/2009 in WA
No.826/2007,17/07/2009 in WA No.830/2007,17/07/2009 in WA
No.831/2007,17/07/2009 in WA No.832/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

S.SESHACHALAM & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN BAR COUNCIL OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after three weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master